
Mon/Tues Sept. 21/22 **** Closed for Dinner Both Nights **** 

Wednesday Sept. 23 

(5:00 pm—7:30 pm) 

1. Bacon Wrapped Tenderloin with Potato or Rice,  

Vegetable and Mushroom Gravy  -  $24 

2. Grilled Vegetables with Goat Cheese Wrap with  

    Martin’s Salad  -  $17   

Thursday Sept. 24 

(5:00 pm—7:30 pm) 

1. Lemon and Herb Sole with Potato or Rice and         

Vegetables  -  $18 

2. Leek, Roasted Red Peppers and Goat Cheese Stuffed 

Chicken Breast with Potato or Rice & Vegetables - $19 

Friday Sept. 25 

(5:00 pm—7:30 pm) 

 

1. Braised Lamb Chops with Potato or Rice and  

    Vegetables and Rosemary Demi Sauce  -  $19 

2. Crunchy Perch with Potato or Rice, Vegetables and    

Paprika and Herb Aioli  -  $18 

Saturday Sept. 26  

(5:00 pm—7:30 pm) 

1. Grilled Salmon with Potato or Rice, Vegetables and 

Lemon and Capers Butter Sauce  -  $19 

2. Chicken Wings with Caesar Salad  -  $18 

Sunday Sept. 27 

( 11:30-1:30 pm) 

1. Bacon, Sausage, Home Fries, Scrambled Eggs, 

Croissant and Fresh Fruit  -  $15 

2. Creamy Chicken Stroganoff over Egg Noodles  -  $17 

 

 



Mon &Tues Sept. 

28/29 

**** Closed for Dinner Both Nights **** 

Wednesday Sept. 30 

(5:00 pm—7:30 pm) 

 

1. Lobster and Shrimp with Vegetables, Potato or Rice  

-  $24 

2. Chicken, Caramelized Onion, Roasted Red Pepper                   

Pizza with Martin’s Salad  -  $17   

Thursday Oct. 1 

(5:00 pm—7:30 pm) 

1. Pork Schnitzel with Hot Potato Salad, Vegetables and 

Mushroom Gravy  -  $18 

2. Phyllo Shrimp with Apple Fennel Slaw  -  $17 

Friday Oct. 2 

(5:00 pm—7:30 pm) 

 

1. Fish & Chips  -  $17 

2. Grilled Herb Pork Chop with Vegetables, Potato or 

Rice and Peach Chutney  -  $18 

Saturday Oct. 3 

(5:00 pm—7:30 pm) 

1. BBQ Pork Ribs with Baked Potato or Rice and  

    Vegetables  -  $19 

2. Samosas with Martin’s Salad  -  $16 

Sunday Oct. 4 

( 11:30-1:30 pm) 

1. Egg Benedict with Home Fries and Fresh Fruit  -  $15 

2. Beef Stew with Herb Biscuit and Garden Salad  -  $17 

 

For Reservations Call: 519-783-3236 ext. 2222       


